
 
CONGREGATION ALBERT  

EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER  
 

 

2019—2020 CALENDAR 
 

883-0306 or ecc@congregationalbert.org  
 

                                               Please note:  dates are subject to change 
 

 First day of classes ................................................ August 12 (Mon.) 

 Labor Day  ............................................................. September 2 (Mon.) ...................................ECC Closed 

 Rosh Hashanah Open House 12–1:00pm…………….September 27  (Fri.) ..................................ECC Closes at 1:00p.m. 

 Rosh Hashanah .....................................................  September 30 (Mon.) ................................ECC Closed 

 Rosh Hashanah .....................................................  October 1 (Tues.) .......................................ECC Closed 

 Erev Yom Kippur ...................................................  October 8 (Tues) ........................................ECC Closes at 1:00 p.m. 

 Yom Kippur………………………………………………………..October 9 (Wed.)…………………………… …….ECC Closed 

 Sukkot………………………………………………………………….October 14 (Mon)………………………………...ECC Closed 

 Simchat Torah  ...................................................... . October  21 (Mon)…………………………….…  ECC Closed 

 APS Fall Break………………………………………………………October 10—11 (Thurs., Fri.)………………...ECC Open 

 Photo Day…………………………………………………………….October 30 (Wed)………………………………...Details TBA 

 Election Day………………………………………………………….November 5 (Tues)……………………………….ECC open 

 Veteran/s Day………………………………………………………November 11 (Mon)………………………………ECC Closed 

 Parent/Teacher Open House……..………………………...November 26 (Tues).................................9:00a.m.—10:00a.m. 

 Thanksgiving Break  ..............................................   November 27-29 (Wed-Fri)  ......................ECC Closed (return on 12/2) 

 Latke Luncheon…………………………………………………….December 20  (Fri)………………………………  Noon—1:00p.m. & closes at 1:00 

 Winter Break  ........................................................    December 23—January 6  .......................ECC Closed (return on 1/7) 

 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  ..................................    January 20  (Mon) ....................................ECC Closed 

 Parent/Teacher Conference………………………………....February 14 (Fri)……………………………………ECC Closed 

 Presidents’ Day  .................................................... ..February 17 (Mon) ...................................ECC Closed 

 ECC Purim Celebration……………………………………….. March 6 (Fri)…………………………………………..12:30pm—1:00pm 

 Spring Break ..........................................................  March 30—April 3 .....................................ECC closed (return on 4/6) 

 Passover at the ECC ..............................................  April 7 (Tues)  ............................................Details TBA 

 First night of Passover………………………………………...April 8 (Wed)…………………………………………ECC closes at 1:00p.m. 

 First day of Passover…………………………………………...April 9 (Thurs)………………………………………...ECC closed 

 Seventh day of Passover……………………………………...April 15 (Wed)…………………………………………ECC Closed  

 Last Day of Classes and School Picnic ................... ..May 22 (Fri.)……...…………………………………..Picnic Lunch 12:00-1:00 p.m.    
(school closes at 1:00pm on the last day of school) 

~ HOLIDAY FAMILY SERVICES ~ 

Rosh Hashanah Service…………………………...Sept. 30, 9:00 a.m.  (Mon.) 

Yom Kippur Service…………………………………..Oct.   9, 9:00 a.m.  (Wed.) 

Erev Sukkot Service…………………………………..Oct.  13, 6:00p.m.  (Sun.) 

Erev Simchat Torah…………………………………. .Oct. 20,  6:00p.m. (Sun.) 

Details to follow 

Together with Tots 
Friday mornings,  10:00am—11:00am 

Ask Dale or look at our website for more      
information.  (enrollment dependent) 

 

Sara Aeroste  
Family Concert 
at Cong. Albert 
Sunday, March 8  

10:00am 
 

(it’s going to be great!) 
 

***Everyone is welcome*** 

Join us every Friday morning 
For Shabbat Sing 

at 9:30am 
********************** 

Special  
Family Engagement Events 

to be announced 
 

 
 
 
 

 

We follow APS schedule for Snow Days (see handbook for details) 


